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ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED

ASK FORM 1 ONLY [N=4,302]:

VTCHNGRULES Which statement comes closer to your own views — even if neither is exactly right?
[RANDOMIZE]
If election rules were It would not make
changed to make it easier elections any less secure if
to register and vote, that election rules were
would also make elections changed to make it easier
less secure to register and vote No answer
May 13-19, 2024 40 58 2
Mar 1-7, 2021 36 61 3
Jun 16-22, 2020 37 60 3
Sep 24-Oct 7, 2018 37 60 3

ASK FORM 2 ONLY [N=4,336]:

VTEARLYDOC Which statement comes closer to your own views, even if neither is exactly right?
[RANDOMIZE]
A voter should only be
allowed to vote early or
absentee if they have a Any voter should have the
documented reason for option to vote early or
not voting in person on absentee without having
Election Day to document a reason No answer
May 13-19, 2024 39 60 1
Apr 5-11, 2021 36 63 1
Jun 16-22, 2020 33 65 2
Sep 24-0Oct 7, 2018 28 71 1

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ASK ALL:
PARTY

In politics today, do you consider yourself a:

ASK IF INDEP/SOMETHING ELSE (PARTY=3 or 4) OR MISSING:

PARTYLN As of today do you lean more to...!
Something No Lean Lean
Republican Democrat Independent else answer Rep Dem
28 30 27 13 3 17 18

! PARTY and PARTYLN asked in a prior survey.
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